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Fall 2018 enrollment data is based on unduplicated census data. 

Ethnicity is based on federal guidelines for ethnicity reporting.

At Least 1 

Online

Texas               

TOTAL

Fall 2018 Credit Hours

Course Location
Online 

Only

Entering Status

 New GRAD

 Transfer GRAD

Former GRAD

TOTAL

By Residence

California          

Indiana             

North Carolina

Oklahoma            

Age

22-24

25-29

TOTAL

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55+

TOTAL

Ethnicity

Two or more races

Gender

Male

American Indian/Alaskan Native

Asian

Black/African American

Unknown/Not Reported

White

Female

TOTAL

Hispanic

International

FTE (full-time + 1/3 part-time)

Fall 2018 Enrollment

Time Status and FTE

Part-Time (1-8 hours)

Full-Time (9+ hours)


