Fall 2018 Enrollment	12th Day	Unduplicated
CMHC MA Clin Mental Hlth Coun	18	23

	Time Status and FTE	12th Day	Unduplicated
СМНС	MA Clin Mental Hlth Coun	18	23
	Part-Time (1-8 hours)	12	17
	Full-Time (9+ hours)	6	6
	FTE (full-time + 1/3 part-time)	10	12

Ethnicity	12th Day	Unduplicated
American Indian/Alaskan Native	1	1
Asian	0	0
Black/African American	5	9
Hispanic	1	1
International	0	0
Two or more races	1	2
Unknown/Not Reported	0	0
White	10	10
TOTAL	18	23

	Gender	12th Day	Unduplicated
Male		1	1
Female		17	22
	TOTAL	18	23

Entering Status	12th Day	Unduplicated
New GRAD	15	19
Transfer GRAD	1	2
Former GRAD	2	2
TOTAL	18	23

Fall 2018 Credit Hours	12th Day	Unduplicated
CMHC MA Clin Mental Hlth Coun	127	147

	Course Location	Online Only	At Least 1 Online
CMHC	MA Clin Mental Hlth Coun	21	23

Age	12th Day	Unduplicated
22-24	1	1
25-29	3	4
30-34	5	5
35-39	4	8
40-44	2	2
45-49	1	1
50-54	1	1
55+	1	1
TOTAL	18	23

By Residence	12th Day	Unduplicated
California	1	1
Indiana	1	1
North Carolina	1	1
Oklahoma	1	1
Texas	14	19
TOTAL	18	23

Fall 2018 enrollment data is based on unduplicated census data.

Ethnicity is based on federal guidelines for ethnicity reporting.